HB 2364-A6 (LC 2097) 5/12/21 (RLM/ps)

Requested by Senator ANDERSON

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2364

1 On page 3 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete "45" and insert 2 "30".

3 In line 3, delete "45" and insert "30".

In line 44, delete the boldfaced text and insert "five percent of the sale price of the facility if the owner's conduct is intentional and deliberate.".